
Part Number Description

021 119 725 Square nut M4

111 129 635 Hexagon-head bolt M6x(?)

113 415 531 Circlip, steering column

311 101 463 Hexagon nut M8 Self-locking

311 133 307 Hexagon nut

311 133 309 Insulating piece

900 012 110 00 Straight pin 4M6x14

900 014 004 02 Pan-head screw M6x12

900 140 032 02 Rais. counters. h. tap. s. B2,9x6,5

900 145 002 02 Rais. counters. h. tap. s. B2,9x9,5 Chrome

900 148 012 02 Rais. counters. h. tap. s. AM5x15

900 186 125 02 Pan-head screw M10x16

900 378 030 09 Hexagon-head bolt M6x20

900 906 005 01 Circlip

900 910 022 03 Lock nut M8

900 910 022 09 Lock nut M8

914 375 162 00 Washer — need more info!

914 424 235 00 Speed nut B3,5

999 084 028 02 Hexagon nut M6 UNI-STOP U 13.6

999 084 029 02 Hexagon nut M14x1,5

999 148 005 04 Countersunk-head screw AM5x12

999 148 005 0E Countersunk-head screw AM5x12



999 151 026 02 Washer - large 5mm

999 166 018 02 Retaining Clip, KL-locking 6 ESN O 8

999 507 001 02 Speed nut B4,2

999 507 002 02 Speed nut

999 507 002 0B Speed nut

999 507 003 01 Speed nut B6,3

999 507 003 02 Speed nut B6,3

999 507 009 02 Speed nut B3,5

999 507 015 02 Speed nut 4,8

999 507 024 02 Speed nut 4,8

999 507 228 00 Speed nut

999 507 229 00 Speed nut 4,2

999 591 009 12 Chrome Cone Protection Washer

999 591 011 12 Hollow washer

999 591 102 12 Chrome Cone Protection Washer

999 591 330 02 Speed nut B4,2

999 591 331 02 Speed nut B4,2

999 591 338 02 Speed Nut, M3.5 x 16.5

999 591 349 02 Speed nut B3,5

999 591 355 02 Speed nut 4,2

999 591 460 01 Speed Nut, M3.5 x 16.5

999 652 456 22 Contact spring

N 010 154 4 Hexagon-head bolt M12x1,5x55



N 010 208 5 Hexagon-head bolt M6x8

N 010 216 7 Hexagon-head bolt M6x18

N 010 241 2 Hexagon-head bolt M8x25

N 010 244 11 Hexagon-head bolt M8x30

N 010 244 25 Hexagon-head bolt M8x30

N 010 246 4 Hexagon-head bolt M8x45

N 010 247 18 Hexagon-head bolt M8x35 (battery holddown)

N 010 247 7 Hexagon-head bolt M8x35 (battery holddown)

N 010 296 2 Hexagon-head bolt M5x18

N 010 346 5 Hexagon-head bolt BM6x30

N 010 351 2 Hexagon-head bolt M8x52

N 010 354 2 Hexagon-head bolt M6x95

N 010 390 1 Hexagon-head bolt BM8x95

N 010 472 4 Hexagon-head bolt M10x85

N 010 697 1 Pan-head screw AM4x10

N 010 704 2 Pan-head screw AM5x10

N 010 713 1 Pan-head screw AM6x8

N 010 715 2 Pan-head screw AM6x15

N 010 727 1 Pan-head screw AM6x30

N 010 811 1 Pan-head screw AM5x8

N 011 115 1 Hexagon nut BM5

N 011 116 1 Hexagon nut BM6

N 011 118 14 Hexagon nut BM8



N 011 151 2 Hexagon nut M8

N 011 372 3 Pan-head tapping screw B3,9x6,5

N 011 533 2 Washer 7,4

N 011 565 3 Washer 15

N 011 652 1 Washer 7

N 011 654 2 Washer 9,5

N 011 663 1 Washer B3,7

N 011 692 3 Washer 5,1

N 012 004 2 Lock ring B4

N 012 106 1 Lock washer J6,4

N 012 108 2 Serrated lock washer A8,4

N 012 121 2 Shake-proof washer A4,3

N 012 132 2 Shake-proof washer A8,4

N 012 228 3 Spring washer B8

N 012 229 3 Spring washer A8

N 012 301 1 Circlip 24

N 012 645 2 Retaining Clip

N 013 885 1 Tapping screw 4,8x13

N 013 888 2 Hexagon-head tapping screw M5,5x19

N 013 948 1 Oval-head sheetmetal screw B5,5x25

N 013 953 2 Oval-head sheetmetal screw B2,9x9,5

N 013 956 7 Oval-head sheetmetal screw BZ3,5x6,5

N 013 968 3 Oval-head sheetmetal screw B4,8x13



N 014 087 5 Oval-head sheetmetal screw B3,5x16

N 014 095 1 Counters. head tapp. screw B4,2x19

N 014 127 4 Oval-head screw AM5x6

N 014 138 7 Oval-head screw AM 6x10

N 014 141 2 Tapping screw AM6x18

N 014 145 3 Oval-head screw BM6x30

N 014 329 1 Hexagon-head bolt M8x20

N 014 339 1 Hexagon-head bolt M6x8

N 014 344 1 Hexagon-head bolt M6x18

N 014 396 3 Stud AM8x50

N 014 532 3 Stud M8Ax32

N 014 703 2 Pan-head screw M6x18

N 014 707 4 Pan-head screw M8x16 (N 014 707 4)

N 014 709 1 Pan-head screw M8x22

N 014 736 1 Hexagon-head bolt M10x90

N 014 741 1 Hexagon socket head bolt M5x15

N 015 429 2 Speed nut B4,2

N 015 429 6 Speed nut B4,2

N 016 060 1 Hexagon nut 8x20

N 021 196 1 Lock nut M5

N 021 196 3 Lock nut M5

N 029 964 1 Threaded pin AM5x6

N 043 890 1 Tapping screw B4,2x9,5



N 043 931 1 Hexagon-head bolt B2,9x16

N 090 196 1 Hexagon-head bolt with Sealing ring M4x8

N 106 568 02 Oval-head sheetmetal screw B4,8x9,5

N 900 488 01 Speed nut B3,5


